LED DECORATIVE DISK SERIES
ESL-DDSK-S9-20W-12750 Page 1 of 4
Copyright © 2023 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 12/19/23*Accessories Sold Separately
Key Features & Benefits:
• 5CCT Field Selectable
• Compatible with 3" and 4" J Boxes
• Wet Location Rated
• 120 VAC Triac Dimmable
• T24 Compliant
• Easy Surface Mount Installation
• Optional Trim Kits*
Product Specifications:
Wattage: 20 Watts
Selectable Kelvin:
2700K–3000K–3500K–4000K–5000K
Lumen Output: Up to 1,503 Lumens
Efficacy: Up to 76 lm/W
Input Voltage: 120 VAC
CRI: >90
Operating Temperature: -4°F to 104°F
Operational Lifetime: 50,000 hrs
Dimensions: 9.08" x 9.08" x H 1.18"
Ordering Guide:
ESL - TYPE - SIZE - WATTAGE - GENERATION SELECTABLE KELVIN - VOLTAGE - EMERGENCY
ESL - DDSK - S9 - 20W - 1 2750 - -
(DDSK)
Decorative Disk
(S9) Square 9" (20W) 20 Watts  (1) 1st Generation (2750) 2700K—3000K—
3500K—4000K—5000K
(BLANK) 120 VAC (BLANK) No
Built-in EMG
Easy Select Kelvin Switch
on Backplate
FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
ESL-DDSK-EMBAT Replacement battery for EMG models only
TRIM KITS
ESL-DDSK1-R5-Tff 5" DDSK field installable round trim kit*
ESL-DDSK1-S5-Tff 5" DDSK field installable square trim kit*
ESL-DDSK1-R7-Tff 7" DDSK field installable round trim kit*
ESL-DDSK1-S7-Tff  7" DDSK field installable square trim kit*
ESL-DDSK1-R9-Tff 9" DDSK field installable round trim kit*
ESL-DDSK1-S9-Tff 9" DDSK field installable square trim kit*
ESL-DDSK1-R11-Tff 11" DDSK field installable round trim kit*
ESL-DDSK1-S11-Tff 11" DDSK field installable square trim kit*
Finishes: (ff)=(MW) Field Paintable, (BK) Black, (BN) Brushed Nickel, (BZ) Bronze, (CP) Copper
*Contact ESL Representative for more information regarding Trim Kit lead times.
Field Installable Trim Rings Sold Separately:
Black, Bronze, Nickel, Copper, and Field Paintable
Project:
Catalog #:
Notes:
Date:
Copyright © 2023 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 12/19/23*Accessories Sold Separately
LED DECORATIVE DISK SERIES
ESL-DDSK-S9-20W-12750 Page 2 of 4
Catalog Data:
LED DECORATIVE DISK—TRIAC DIMMING
ITEM# WATTAGE SELECTABLE
KELVIN
 MAX LUMEN
OUTPUT
MAX EFFICACY
(lm/w) CRI INPUT
VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS
5" ROUND
ESL-DDSK-R5-11W-12750 11W
2700K 704 62
90 120 VAC Ø 5.63" x H 1.18"
3000K 752 67
3500K 785 69
4000K 784 70
5000K 792 69
5" SQUARE
ESL-DDSK-S5-11W-12750 11W
2700K 670 59
90 120 VAC 5.6" x 5.6" x H 1.18"
3000K 716 64
3500K 733 66
4000K 735 65
5000K 727 65
7" ROUND
ESL-DDSK-R7-14W-12750 14W
2700K 900 64
90 120 VAC Ø 7.09" x H 1.18"
3000K 962 69
3500K 1,004 72
4000K 1,035 74
5000K 1,004 73
ESL-DDSK-R7-14W-12750-EMG 14W
2700K 1,078 78
90 120 VAC Ø 7.08" x H 1.18"
3000K 1,143 84
3500K 1,196 88
4000K 1,219 91
5000K 1,222 89
7" SQUARE
ESL-DDSK-S7-14W-12750 14W
2700K 862 62
90 120 VAC 7.11" x 7.11" x H 1.18"
3000K 914 66
3500K 946 69
4000K 938 68
5000K 923 68
ESL-DDSK-S7-14W-12750-EMG† 14W
2700K 1,027 75
90 120 VAC 7.11" x 7.11" x H 1.18"
3000K 1,092 81
3500K 1,159 87
4000K 1,196 89
5000K 1,199 88
9" ROUND
ESL-DDSK-R9-20W-12750
20W
2700K 1,396 71
90 120 VAC Ø 9.06" x H 1.18"
3000K 1,476 75
3500K 1,568 80
4000K 1,576 80
5000K 1,569 80
ESL-DDSK-R9-20W-12750-EMG 20W
2700K 1,558 78
90 120 VAC Ø 9.05" x H 1.18"
3000K 1,646 83
3500K 1,715 89
4000K 1,746 89
5000K 1,738 89
9" SQUARE
ESL-DDSK-S9-20W-12750 20W
2700K 1,346 68
90 120 VAC 9.08" x 9.08" x H 1.18"
3000K 1,451 73
3500K 1,503 73
4000K 1,488 76
5000K 1,451 76
ESL-DDSK-S9-20W-12750-EMG† 20W
2700K 1,371 72
90 120 VAC 9.08" x 9.08" x H 1.18"
3000K 1,437 77
3500K 1,492 81
4000K 1,512 81
5000K 1,470 78
11" ROUND
ESL-DDSK-R11-25W-12750 25W
2700K 1,768 71
90 120 VAC Ø 11.0" x H 1.18"
3000K 1,866 75
3500K 2,005 81
4000K 2,009 81
5000K 2,004 81
11" SQUARE
ESL-DDSK-S11-25W-12750 25W
2700K 1,760 71
90 120 VAC 11.04" x 11.02" x H 1.18"
3000K 1,887 76
3500K 1,966 80
4000K 1,924 79
5000K 1,874 79
†Contact your representative for lead times
Copyright © 2023 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 12/19/23*Accessories Sold Separately
LED DECORATIVE DISK SERIES
ESL-DDSK-S9-20W-12750 Page 3 of 4
ITEM# WATTAGE SELECTABLE
KELVIN
 MAX LUMEN
OUTPUT
MAX EFFICACY
(lm/w) CRI INPUT
VOLTAGE DIMENSIONS
5" ROUND MULTI-VOLT
ESL-DDSK-R5-11W-12750-MV 11W
2700K 883 81
90 120–277 VAC Ø 5.59" x H 1.18"
3000K 917 85
3500K 953 90
4000K 963 90
5000K 953 88
5" SQUARE MULTI-VOLT
ESL-DDSK-S5-11W-12750-MV 11W
2700K 701 65
90 120–277 VAC 5.6" x 5.6" x H 1.18"
3000K 738 70
3500K 772 74
4000K 785 75
5000K 767 72
7" ROUND MULTI-VOLT
ESL-DDSK-R7-14W-12750-MV 14W
2700K 1,135 84
90 120–277 VAC Ø 7.08" x H 1.18"
3000K 1,203 91
3500K 1,241 94
4000K 1,273 98
5000K 1,264 95
ESL-DDSK-R7-14W-12750-MV-EMG 14W
2700K 1,145 85
90 120–277 VAC Ø 7.08" x H 1.18"
3000K 1,204 92
3500K 1,255 98
4000K 1,273 96
5000K 1,267 97
7" SQUARE MULTI-VOLT
ESL-DDSK-S7-14W-12750-MV 14W
2700K 980 73
90 120–277 VAC 7.11" x 7.11" x H 1.18"
3000K 1,039 78
3500K 1,078 83
400 0K 1,088 83
5000K 1,058 79
ESL-DDSK-S7-14W-12750-MV-EMG† 14W
2700K 1,007 73
90 120–277 VAC 7.11" x 7.11" x H 1.18"
3000K 1,085 80
3500K 1,132 85
4000K 1,148 86
5000K 1,126 83
9" ROUND MULTI-VOLT
ESL-DDSK-R9-20W-12750-MV 20W
2700K 1,660 88
90 120–277 VAC Ø 9.05" x H 1.18"
3000K 1,735 93
3500K 1,789 97
4000K 1,854 101
5000K 1,843 99
ESL-DDSK-R9-20W-12750-MV-EMG† 20W
2700K 1,665 86
90 120–277 VAC Ø 9.05" x H 1.18"
3000K 1,750 93
3500K 1,832 98
4000K 1,869 98
5000K 1,864 98
9" SQUARE MULTI-VOLT
ESL-DDSK-S9-20W-12750-MV† 20W
2700K 1,462 80
90 120–277 VAC 9.08" x 9.08" x H 1.18"
3000K 1,542 86
3500K 1,608 91
4000K 1,616 91
5000K 1,571 86
ESL-DDSK-S9-20W-12750-MV-EMG† 20W
2700K 1,329 72
90 120–277 VAC 9.08" x 9.08" x H 1.18"
3000K 1,395 77
3500K 1,461 82
4000K 1,485 83
5000K 1,458 80
11" ROUND MULTI-VOLT
ESL-DDSK-R11-25W-12750-MV† 25W
2700K 2,147 94
90 120–277 VAC Ø 11.0" x H 1.18"
3000K 2,249 100
3500K 2,315 104
4000K 2,367 106
5000K 2,343 103
11" SQUARE MULTI-VOLT
ESL-DDSK-S11-25W-12750-MV† 25W
2700K 2,024 87
90 120–277 VAC 11.04" x 11.04" x H 1.18"
3000K 2,126 93
3500K 2,210 98
4000K 2,245 99
5000K 2,207 95
†Contact your representative for lead times
Catalog Data:
LED DECORATIVE DISK—DUAL DIMMING MULTI-VOLT
Copyright © 2023 ESL Vision, LLC. All rights reserved. Rev: 12/19/23*Accessories Sold Separately
LED DECORATIVE DISK SERIES
ESL-DDSK-S9-20W-12750 Page 4 of 4
Dimensions:
CA
B
A    C
ITEM# DIMENSIONS WEIGHT (LBS)A B C
5" SQUARE
ESL-DDSK-S5-11W-12750 5.6" 5.6" 1.18" .75
ESL-DDSK-S5-11W-12750-MV 5.6" 5.6" 1.18" .78
7" SQUARE
ESL-D DSK-S7-14W-12750 7.11" 7.11" 1.18" 1.03
ESL-DDSK-S7-14W-12750-EMG† 7.11" 7.11" 1.18" 1.44
ESL-DDSK-S7-14W-12750-MV 7.11" 7.11" 1.18" 1.07
ESL-DDSK-S7-14W-12750-MV-EMG† 7.11" 7.11" 1.18" 1.46
9" SQUARE
ESL-DDSK-S9-20W-12750 9.08" 9.08" 1.18" 1.56
ESL-DDSK-S9-20W-12750-EMG 9.08" 9.08" 1.18" 2.09
ESL-DDSK-S9-20W-12750-MV† 9.08" 9.08" 1.18" 1.61
ESL-DDSK-S9-20W-12750-MV-EMG† 9.08" 9.08" 1.18" 2.11
11" SQUARE
ESL-DDSK-S11-25W-12750 11.04" 11.04" 1.18" 2.12
ESL-DDSK-S11-25W-12750-MV† 11.04" 11.04" 1.18" 2.2
†Contact your representative for lead times
ITEM# DIMENSIONS WEIGHT (LBS)A B C
5" ROUND
ESL-DDSK-R5-11W-12750 Ø 5.63" – 1.18" .63
ESL-DDSK-R5-11W-12750-MV Ø 5.59" – 1.18" .70
7" ROUND
ESL-DDSK-R7-14W-12750 Ø 7.09" – 1.18" .86
ESL-DDSK-R7-14W-12750-EMG Ø 7.08" – 1.18" 1.28
ESL-DDSK-R7-14W-12750-MV Ø 7.08" – 1.18" .95
ESL-DDSK-R7-14W-12750-MV-EMG Ø 7.08" – 1.18" 1.3
9" ROUND
ESL-DDSK-R9-20W-12750 Ø 9.06" – 1.18" 1.25
ESL-DDSK-R9-20W-12750-EMG† Ø 9.05" – 1.18" 1.67
ESL-DDSK-R9-20W-12750-MV Ø 9.05" – 1.18" 1.29
ESL-DDSK-R9-20W-12750-MV-EMG† Ø 9.05" – 1.18" 1.69
11" ROUND
ESL-DDSK-R11-25W-12750 Ø 11.0" – 1.18" 1.68
ESL-DDSK-R11-25W-12750-MV† Ø 11.0" – 1.18" 1.74
†Contact your representative for lead times
NON-EMG TRIAC
Lutron DVCL-153P
Lutron LECL-153PH
Lutron LECL-153PH
Lutron CTCL-153PH
Leviton 6672
Leviton 6674
Leviton IPSD6
Leviton DSL06
Leviton IPL06
Leviton DSM10
DDSK Compatible Dimmers:
EMG TRIAC
Lutron DVCL-303
Lutron LECL-153PH
Lutron CT-600P
Lutron CTCL-153PH
Leviton 6672
Leviton 6674
Leviton DSL06
Leviton IPL06
Leviton DSM10
Leviton PD-6WCL
REGULAR AND EMG TRIAC
Lutron DVCL-153P Diva
Lutron DVWCL-153PH Diva
Lutron LECL-153PH-WH Lunea
Lutron TGCL-153PH
Lutron CTCL-153PH Skylark
Leviton 6672
Leviton 6674
Leviton IPSD6
Leviton DSL06
Leviton IPL06
Leviton DSM10
Cooper TAL06P-C2
DDSK-MV Compatible Dimmers: